EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protect	ons found in this DPA	between it	and		
("Originating LEA") which is dated	, to any other L	EA ("Subscr	ibing LEA") wh	no accepts this Ge	nera
Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer) through its signatur	e below. Th	nis General Off	fer shall extend on	ıly to
privacy protections, and Provider's sign	ature shall not necess	arily bind P	rovider to oth	er terms, such as p	orice
term, or schedule of services, or to a	ny other provision no	ot addresse	d in this DPA.	The Provider and	d the
Subscribing LEA may also agree to cha	nge the data provide	d by Subscr	ribing LEA to t	he Provider to suit	t the
unique needs of the Subscribing LEA.	The Provider may wit	thdraw the	General Offer	in the event of:	(1) a
material change in the applicable privac	y statues; (2) a mater	rial change	in the services	and products liste	ed in
the originating Service Agreement; or	· · ·	r the date	of Provider's	signature to this I	Form
•	d send	the	- 0	<u>Exhibit</u>	"Е
to Provider at the following email	address: privacy@gete	epic.com		·	
PROVIDE இடும் பெர்க்கும் Creations, Inc.					
BY: Kevin Donaline	05/25/2023				
8423705FADCB4F0			Date:		
Kevin Donahue	Co-Founder				
Printed Name:	Title/Position:				
2. Subscribing LEA					

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the and Epic! Creations, Inc.

**PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

By: <u>Patrick Dawson</u> Date: <u>2023-08-11</u>

Printed Name: Patrick Dawson Title: Instructional Technology Coordinator

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Winnetka SD 36 DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Brad Goldstein

Title: CFO

Address: <u>1235 Oak St</u> Phone: <u>8474469400</u>

Email: bradgoldstein@winnetka36.org